
SINHA DUSHYANT KUMAR 

SARJU 

RAM 

SINHA 

03/02/2006 

MALE 

BHUARY 

OBC 

500 

388 

7 

BHUARY

77.6 

SURAJ KUMAR 

RAJKUMAR 

15/03/2004 

77.6 

MALE 

ST 

500 

396 

79.2 

6 

VENU KOMARE 

KOMARE 

79.2 

GANPAT RAM 

28/08/2005 FEMALE 

ST 

500 

401 

80.2 

5 

ROHIT KUMAR 

YADAV 

80.2 

KHEMCHAND 

08/06/2006 

MALE 

OBC 

500 

SAHU 

408 

4 

81.6 

TARUN KUMAR 

DHANRAJSAHU 

81.6 

13/03/2005 

MALE 

OBC 

500 

3 

PRAVIN KUMAR 

419 

83.8 

SHANKAR LAL 

2 

83.8 

CHUKENDRA 

16/03/2006 

|PARMANAND 

MALE 

OBC 

500 

11/07/2004 

423 

84.6 

MALE 

ST 

500 

426 

1 

84.6 

ASHVAN KUMAR 

85.2 

KHORBAHARA RAM| 16/01/2004 

85.2 

MALE 

ST 

500 

467 

93.4 

93.4 

Mark 

Mark 
n 

% 

S.No 

Name 

Father name 

Birth

Total

ory 

Gender

Marks

Date of 

Obtai 

Categ 

std. ) 

std. 

std. 

(10+2 

) 

) 

(10+2 

(10+2 

Weightage Name 

WeightagTotal

Gen. List 

th 

th 

th 



28 

|DHANSING 

SHANKAR LAL 

22/06/2005 

MALE 

ST 

500 

331 

66.2 

66.2 

27 

TEEJKUMWAR 

|KAMESH KUMAR 

30/11/2005 

FEMALE 

ST 

500 

334 

66.8 

66.8 

26 

PAVENDRA KUMARTUMMAN LAL 

03/03/2005 

MALE 

ST 

500 

334 

66.8 

66.8 

25 OMLATA 

|ROHITKUMAR

27/11/2004| FEMALE 

ST 

500 

338 

67.6 

67.6 

24 

MITHLESH 

KUMAR 

JITENDRA 

YADAV 

21/12/2005 

MALE 

OBC 

500 

339 

67.8 

67.8 

23 

TIJESHWARI 

13/11/2005| 

|RAMSAY NOHAR DAS 

ST 

500 

340 

68 

22 

68 

PAYAL SAHU 

02/02/2005 

FEMALE

OBC 

500 

340 

68 

68 

21 

VAMINEE 

SAHDEV 

21/04/2005 

FEMALE 

ST 

500 

343 

68.6 

68.6 

20 

KUNDAN 

SANJAY KUMAR 

19/03/2005 

MALE 

OBC 

500 

344 

68.8 

68.8 

19 

|MAHESHWAR 

|JAGAT RAM 

23/11/2005 

MALE 

OBC 

500 

340 

68 

NSS/Ncc/Scouts 'A' Certificate 

2 

70 

18 

RISHABHGUPTA

|HARISHGUPTA

23/05/2005 

MALE 

GEN 

500 

351 

70.2 

70.2 

17 

CHANDNI PANDRE 

PANDRE |BHAGCHAND 

24/06/2005 FEMALE

ST 

500 

353 

70.6 

70.6 

16 

KAJAL

DEWANGAN

DHANNU

LAL 

12/01/2006| FEMALE 

OBC 

500 

353 

70.6 

70.6 

15 

SAHU DHEERAJKUMAR

BIRENDRA SAHU 

07/11/2005 

MALE 

OBC 

500 

353 

70.6 

70.6 

14 

BHARTI 

NARESHKUMAR

02/04/2005 FEMALE 

ST 

500 

354 

70.8 

70.8 

13 

AJAY 

KUMAR 

PATEL 

|PATEL MAHESH KUMAR 

16/03/2005 

MALE 

OBC 

500 

357 

71.4 

71.4 

|ROSHNI 

12 

|INDRA KUMAR 

10/10/2005 FEMALE 

ST 

S00 

359 

71.8 

11 

71.8 

JITENDRA KHARE SUKHDEV 

30/11/2005 01/11/2005 

FEMALE

SC 

500 

361 

10 

72.2 

72.2 

MALE 

SC 

500 

374 

74.8 

74.8 

|GEETA NETAM 

CHHERKURAM 

17/03/2000 FEMALE

ST 

S00 

300 

60 

International Jamoree COuntries 

or 
selected 

for 

Between

India

& 
other 

Exchange Programme participates 

in 
in 

Youth 

NCC/NSSCadetwho 

15 

75 

FEMALE

JASMEEN GAURAV 

KUMAR



17 

|JURESHIYA 

ROHITKUMAR

|ABHISHEK 

26/12/2005 

MALE 

ST 

500 

287 

57.4 

NSS/Ncc/Scouts 

'A' 
Certificate 

2 

59.4 

16 

|HEMIN SALAME 

SALAME RAMCHAND

16/04/2005 FEMALE 

ST 

500 

297 

59.4 

59.4 

15 

DIMPAL KALAME 

KALAMESHRAVAN KUMAR 

25/09/2004 FEMALE

ST 

500 

298 

59.6 

59.6 

NETAM 

14 

RANU 

01/11/2005 FEMALE

ST 

500 

300 

60 

60 

DHANESH RAM 

13 

YUVRA KOLYARE 

KOLYARE NARESH KUMAR 

05/02/2005 

MALE 

ST 

500 

302 

60.4 

60.4 

12 

BHARAT LAL 

PYARE LAL 

08/12/2005 

MALE 

ST 

500 

304 

60.8 

60.8 

11 

|MANISHA 

ROMAN LAL 

24/11/2005 FEMALE

ST 

500 

295 

59 

NSS/Ncc/Scouts 'A' Certificate 

2 

61.2 

10 

JAVED KUMAR 

GOVIND RAM 

04/09/2005 

MALE 

ST 

500 

306 

61.2 

61.2 

9 

DIMPAL 

DAME LAL 

15/03/2005 

FEMALE 

ST 

500 

310 

62 

62 

KAVERI 

SANTRAM 

23/09/2005 

FEMALE

ST 

500 

310 

62 

62 

7 

CHAMPESHWAR 

DALU RAM 

29/05/2004 

MALE 

ST 

500 

312 

62.4 

62.4 

6 

BHUMIKA 

SANTOSHKUMAR

01/04/2005 

FEMALE

ST 

500 

313 

62.6 

62.6 

|MANDAVI DOMESHVAR 

|MANDAVI 

12/06/2005 

MALE 

ST 

500 

313 

62.6 

62.5 

CHANDRAPRATAP 

DHANESH

KUMAR

SAGAN

LAL 

4 

19/11/2005 

MALE 

ST 

500 

305 

61 

NSS/Ncc/Scouts 'A' Certificate 

2 

63 

3 

|MONIKA 

RUSTAM 

ST 

500 

28/04/2005 27/01/2005 FEMALE

MALE 

315 

63 

63 

KAPIL KUMAR 

FULSINGH 

2 

ST 

500 

315 

63 

63 

|VANITA

LEKHRAM

1 

02/08/2005 FEMALE

ST 

500 

318 

63.6 

63.6 

ST 

31 

SUKENDRA

KUMAR

SARJU

RAM 

11/11/2005 

MALE 

ST 

500 

323 

64.6 

64.6 

30 

KUMAR 

|DAMAN SINGH 

28/05/2004 

MALE 

ST 

500 

327 

65.4 

DUPENDRA

65.4 

29 

LAKHAN LAL 

BANSHILAL CHURENDRA 

12/09/2006 

MALE 

ST 

500 

329 

65.8 

65.8 



11 

PURNESHWARI 

PURENDRA 

KUMAR 

10/05/2006| 

FEMALE 

OBC 

500 

238 

47.6 

47.6 

10 

YOGESH KUMAR 

BHAGBALI

OBC 

500 

28/04/2005 17/01/2005 FEMALE

MALE 

247 

49.4 

9 

49.4 

DIVYANIDHI 

|CHOWKRAM 

OBC 

500 

265 

53 

53 

APARNA

JHADURAM 

12/11/2004| FEMALE 

OBC 

500 

267 

53.4 

53.4 

7 

MILESHKUMAR

GIRDHARI 

10/07/2005 

MALE 

OBC 

500 

273 

54.6 

54.6 

6 

LONIYA HIMANIKUMARI

JAISINGH LONIYA 

20/02/2004 FEMALE 

OBC 

500 

287 

57.4 

57.4 

5 

MONIKASINHA

|SAMMULAL 

09/08/2003 FEMALE 

OBC 

500 

288 

57.6 

S7.6 

4 

SUKHDEV 

|CHUMMANLAL 

02/05/2005 

MALE 

OBC 

500 

301 

60.2 

60.2 

LOKESH DAS 

SANTOSH KUMAR 

11/12/2005 

MALE 

OBC 

500 

304 

60.8 

60.8 

2 

BHAGRATI

|LOMANLAL 

21/06/2006 

MALE 

OBC 

500 

306 

61.2 

61.2 

HUMANDEVI 

ISHWAR DAS 

26/11/2005 FEMALE

OBC 

500 

306 

61.2 

Affairs,

Govt 

of 
India 

Ministryof 

Parliamentary 

competition organised by 
Indian Unversities 

63.2 

OBC 

24 

ASHVENDRA KUMAR BHUARYA 

SANJAYKUMAR

29/05/2005 

MALE 

ST 

500 

289 

57.8 

57.8 

23 

|AKSHAY KUMAR 

DHANESHKUMAR

12/12/2004 

MALE 

ST 

500 

289 

57.8 

57.8 

22 

KISAN LAL 

CHHERKU RAM 

20/05/2005 

MALE 

ST 

500 

290 

58 

58 

21 

|JIRENDRA KUMAR

DEVARU SINGH 

07/03/2005 

MALE 

ST 

S00 

290 

58 

58 

20 

GAWRE ROSHANLAL 

GAWRE |DARBARIRAM 

08/09/2005 

MALE 

ST 

500 

291 

58.2 

58.2 

19 

DHANAJI RAM 

|MEGHNATH BHAGVANI 

29/04/2005 

MALE 

ST 

500 

291 

18 VIKRAM

58.2 

58.2 

28/08/2005 

MALE 

ST 

500 

296 

59.2 

59.2 

or regional

organised 

by 
Association 

of 

NationalLevelcompetition 
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